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Migrant Education Program (MEP): Northern Region 

Address: Centennial BOCES, 2020 Club House Drive - Suite 230, Greeley, CO 80634 

Main Office Phone: 970-352-7404 

Fax: 970-352-7350 

www.cboces.org 

TITLE NAME OFFICE PHONE CELL NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

Director Maria Castillo 970-352-7404 x-1110 970-405-4451 mcastillo@cboces.org 

Program Manager Marc Fortney 970-352-7404 x-1178 970-381-6321 mfortney@cboces.org 

Program Manager 970-352-7404 x-1117

Program Manager Daisy Fuentes 970-352-7404 x-1203 970-278-6649 dfuentes@cboces.org 

Program Administrative 
Assistant 

Shawntay Mendoza 970-352-7404 x-2510 sguzman@cboces.org 

Instructional 
Coordinator

Erika Escalera 970-352-7404 x-1108 970-473-4750 eescalera@cboces.org 

ECE Program 
   Manager   Lisette Galindo 970-352-7404 x-1118 970-397-6467 lgalindo@cboces.org 

MEP Recruiter Luz Cadena-
Gonzalez

970-352-7404 x -1120 970-702-3184 lcadena@cboces.org

MEP Recruiter Maria Silva 970-352-7404 x-1121 970-278-7955 msilva@cboces.org 

MEP Recruiter 970-352-7404 x-

Field Data Coordinator 
(Ft. Morgan) 

Mirna Mendez 970-867-8297 x-3109 970-370-1629 mmendez@cboces.org 

Office Coordinator 

(Ft. Morgan) 
Anna Segura 970-867-8297 x-3105 asegura@cboces.org 

 MEP Recruiter 
  (Ft. Morgan) Francisca Gomez 970-867-8297 x-3114 970-380-4425 fgomez@cboces.org 

MEP Recruiter 
      (Yuma) 

Tanya Leon de 
Yañez 

970-768-4901 tleon@cboces.org 

Diana Retana 970-397-5893 dretana@cboces.org
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 TITLE  NAME  OFFICE PHONE  CELL 
NUMBER 

E-MAIL
ADDRESS 

 MEP Recruiter 
 (Yuma) Cecilia Estrada 970-630-1449 cestrada@cboces.org 

MEP Recruiter 
  (Burlington) 

Districts Served by the MEP: 
Akron R-1,Arickaree R-2,Arriba-Flagler C02,Ault-Highland RE-9,Bennett 29-J,Bethune R-5, Briggsdale RE- 

10, Brush RE-2,Buffalo RE-4,Burlington RE-6,Byers 32,Cheyenne Wells RE-5, Deer Trail 26J, E. Yuma RJ-1, 

Eaton RE-2, Frenchman RE-3, Ft. Morgan RE-3, Genoa-Hugo C1, Greeley 6, Haxtun RE-2J, Hi Plains R-23, 

Holyoke RE-1J, Idalia RJ-3, Johnstown-Milliken RE-5J, Julesburg RE-1, Karval RE-23, Keenesburg RE-3(J), 

Kit Carson R-1, Kiowa C-2, Liberty J-413, Limon RE-4J, Lone Star 101, Otis R-3, Park (Estes Park) R-3, 

Pawnee RE-12, Plateau RE-5, Platte Valley RE-3, Platte Valley RE-7, Poudre R-1, Prarie RE-11, St. Vrain 

Valley RE 1J, Strasburg 31-J, Stratton R-4, Thompson R-2J, Valley R-1, W. Yuma RJ-2., Weld County RE-1, 

Weld RE-8, Weldon Valley RE-20J, Wiggins RE-50J, Windsor RE-4. Agate 300, Woodlin R-104, Wray R 

Wendy Velasco 970-397-4103 wvelasco@cboces.org
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